Match Stats
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S. Rudolph 42

C. Volesky 59 (P)
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United Soccer League

2-2 Cincinnati

C. Bone 70

..... D. Konig 90+5 (P)

Statistic
Goals
Total Shots (including blocked shots)
Shots On Target
Shots Off Target
Blocked Shots
Shots from inside the box
Shots from outside the box
Headed Shots
Corners
Fouls Conceded
Open Play Crosses
Offsides
Duels Won
Duels Won (%)
Total Passes
Passing Accuracy
Possession
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Saint Louis

Devala Gorrick

Saint Louis

A.J. Cochran
Tony Walls

Ryan Howe
Wesley Charpie
Konrad Plewa
Ivan Mirkovic
Seth Rudolph
Mats Bjurman
Dragan Stojkov
Emmanuel Appiah
Max Alvarez
Christian Volesky
Tyler David

Cincinnati

Mitch Hildebrandt

Cincinnati
Harrison Delbridge
Sem de Wit

Austin Berry

Josu

Matt Bahner
Kenney Walker
Corben Bone
Justin Hoyte
Andrew Wiedeman
Jimmy McLaughlin
Kyle Greig

Danni Konig

Djiby Fall

Minutes Played
90
90
45
90
45
90
76
90
90
14

2
88
90

Minutes Played
90
90
90
11
90
90
90
79
68
90
53
37
22

Minutes Played

Total Shots

90

Shots On Target

Minutes Played

Total Shots
2
2
1
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Shots On Target

Total Saves
4

Chances Created

Total Saves

Chances Created
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Touches
49
59
39
52
24
74
42
51
52
15
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26
36

Touches
68
59
55
23
61
79
53
49
40
44
11
17
12

Shots Saved (%)
66.7%

Total Passes
37
49
22
35
16
62
24
32
35
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Shots Saved (%)
0%

Total Passes
54
50
40
12
41
58
41
37
31
29
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Passing Accuracy
81.1%
87.8%
68.2%
82.9%
31.3%
83.9%
66.7%
84.4%
71.4%

80%
0%
87.5%
741%

Passing Accuracy
81.5%
74%
85%
91.7%
85.4%
81%
95.1%
89.2%
80.6%
79.3%
50%
80%
85.7%

Crosses Claimed
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Tackles
1

Fouls Won
1

Crosses Claimed

1

Tackles

Fouls Won
1
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Fouls Conceded
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Fouls Conceded
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Card Summary Shot Summary

minute Saint Louis Cincinnati minute Saint Louis Cincinnati
90'+5 Red Card - Predrag Radosavljevic 90' +4 Penalty - Danni Konig
86:59 Yellow Card - Dragan Stojkov - Foul 90" +1 Attempt On Target - Djiby Fall
40:46 Yellow Card - Kyle Greig - Foul 90:33 Attempt On Target - Jimmy McLaughlin
83:44 Miss - Kenney Walker
Substitutions 82:53 Miss - Sem de Wit
78:38 Miss - Christian Volesky
minute Saint Louis Cincinnati 78:02  Miss - Dragan Stojkov
87:46  Player On - Max Alvarez 72:44 Miss - Harrison Delbridge
87:46  Player Off - Christian Volesky 69:25 Goal - Corben Bone
78:25 Player On - Josu 69:04 Attempt On Target - Austin Berry
78:25 Player Off - Justin Hoyte 65:32 Miss - Andrew Wiedeman
75:07  Player On - Emmanuel Appiah 59:40 Miss - Danni Konig
75:07  Player Off - Seth Rudolph 58:31 Penalty - Christian Volesky
67:57 Player On - Djiby Fall 57:26  Blocked Shot - Seth Rudolph
67:57 Player Off - Andrew Wiedeman 45:55 Attempt On Target - Matt Bahner
52:25 Player On - Danni Konig 41:39  Goal - Seth Rudolph
52:25 Player Off - Kyle Greig 39:12 Miss - Harrison Delbridge
45:00 Player On - Konrad Plewa 38:14 Blocked Shot - Sem de Wit
45:00 Player Off - Ryan Howe 34:39 Miss - Jimmy McLaughlin
32:01 Miss - Andrew Wiedeman

30:37 Miss - Dragan Stojkov

25:18  Miss - Seth Rudolph

23:45 Miss - Christian Volesky

18:25 Miss - Ryan Howe

10:48 Miss - Matt Bahner
7:12  Miss - Tyler David

4:07  Miss - Christian Volesky

3:04  Miss - Ivan Mirkovic



